
Saved as early voting dates 

 

 

 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE - GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 

EARLY VOTING DATES 
Public notice is hereby given, pursuant to Article 19A of the Election Code, that Early 

Voting in Randolph County will be conducted on the following dates at the Randolph 

County Courthouse, Chester, Illinois prior to the March 20, 2018 General Primary 

Election. 

 

DATES 

 

Thursday February 8 – Friday February 9  8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

 

Tuesday February 13 - Friday February 16   8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

 

Tuesday February 20 - Friday February 23                8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

` 

Monday February 26 – March 2          8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

 

Monday March 5 – Friday March 9    8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

 

Monday March 12 – Friday March 16   8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

 

Saturday March 17     8 a.m. - 12 p.m. 

 

Monday March 19     8 a.m. - 4 p.m 

 

 

 

Pat Laramore 

Randolph County Clerk 

618-826-5000 - 191 

 

 

 

 

PLEASE RUN THIS AD IN THE SMALLEST FORM, THE WEEKS OF JANUARY 

29, FEBRUARY 5, FEBRUARY 12, FEBRUARY 19, FEBRUARY 26, MARCH 5 

AND MARCH 12. 

 

THANK YOU. 


